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

G.I. NO DOWN

DUPLEX—1 bedroom each. Nicely landscaved. Excellent
Long Beach area. Near bus, shopping, and chuich.. $15.500
full priee. Drl;; by 2566 Seabright — then call for further

details—D.
$400 DOWN—$95 MO.

2 Bedroom home on l'hl St. in Torrance. Hardwood floors
fenced { Close .f ammar school, $14,000 full price
For further details call DA 9-5700.

$400 DOWN—$I 15 MO.

3 Bedroo: m _Tract. Nice corner lot
l[;) Y“‘Eﬁn“'d msoo full prlee l‘or further details cail

$500 DOWN—EXTRA SHARP

room mxm home on Lagoon, in Wmmn.lnn Borrm-

b«l
go dini patio and barbacue. ble r
1N‘o (u" Hr'" Hurry on this one. For lunh" etal n

$650 DOWN—$9I MO.

Bedroom home with large basement, service and brea
fast area. Garage. 8!3000 full price. For further dc-unln
call DA 9-8700.

$750 DOWN—3 BEDROOM

Large R-2 on Ken in _Torrance.
us’wo (ull prtct l".-r lunhcr dcu!l- clll DA 9-§700, i

15401 S. WESTERN

FA 1-2859 DA 9-8700

ing in living room
Built-ins in mods
Large m»\'m lot
trance to _garage
Submit on dr:v\n

G.l. No Down
$16,950 Full Price

in-
good
arge family |
style l'ving room, with car
peting, built-in oven & r-m:n
natural cabinets, in kitchen. 2
blocks to both Public and Pa-
rochial schools

Southwood

3 pedroom, 1%
r schools, and

cludes everything. 3
sized bedrooms,

Amo Shopping Center
I.Mr living room, family .-I)lc
kite hv-n extras include car
peti nx drapes, water s« Hrn-r
park like fenced yard. 82
down. Excellent loan avail-

able
Will GI-FHA

No down to Gl $1.000 for
FHA. monthly payments $111

| plus tax 2 Eedrooms, sharp,

|

large kitchen, lovely hard-
wood floors, carpeted in live
ing room. Queen size bed.

| rooms. big funced yard. 2 car

gorage, room for hoat, tratler
3 blocks to El Camino College

Firesale
Ideal for fixer upper, small
fire has damaged this 2 story

| ocean view duplex. Consisting

| thru-out.

of 2 & den upstairs, 2 & full
dining room below, big rooms
Lot 65x110. Owner
loss, your gain. $24.850, sub-
mit en down.

DONSKER

ASK ABOUT OUR
GUARANTEED TRADE

| PROGRAM
ANZA & D!'-L AMO BLVD.

RRANCE
FR_0-2855 — ANYTIME

$595 DOWN
No Closing Costs
2 Bdrm. & Fam. Rm.

See this cute 2 bedroom home
today. This i= the Im-l buy
we have had in a long time
Qualified buyer can move
right _in. Full price, only
$15.295. Vacant, call now

| RAYMAC REALTY

SPINNER & COMPANY

|
|

SQUEAKING CLEAN
Bedroom & Family Room 3% bath, servica porch, covered
mob‘ﬁl‘:l-,l"n:' ‘a:;h-“n.!ardwller softener, aprlnklor- \‘-r
PANORAMIC VIEW
lmloln’m!.u.'mllln.n Family

W ue gold m!rror nro-
plm nlulum m more l-zw- 00 numerous to men-
tion. Only $6500 d

A HONEY
i'l’n" "ﬁ!/.V‘I ll:t'on. tood r.rm!-t?l'lt\la'll‘m!}-"l mvl;.clx.mr llht‘hl:'n'
rm., fireplace, native stone front This s & mu:
12 UNITS — ALL 2 BEDROOM
u bullt-ins, Price $89.000. Only
own. No f A money maker.
EXCELLENT TAX SHELTER
gnll ® Deluxe 3 Bdrm. Good location, Harbor

MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE
nnplnc lndmct lighting, l::.nle mltu w/w ::rmt

2 BDRM. — TOTAL PRICE $12,500

I‘;:::n:-‘num & rhopping. Nice size lot F.yd nwo down.

PROGRESS REALTY

|

REALTOR — 370-5791

Open ‘til 9
a2

Lomnto
Three bedrooms and rumpus
room home. Close down-
lnln Lomita, Excellent loca-
tion, Close to schools, church-
es, shopping and tra a-
tion. Oversized garage on al-

on Could be used as work-
Lot lnmd M-1, A good
buy ‘at $22

| Joe Pool Realty

_REALTORS SINCE 1947 DA 5-1171
Vets Attention NO DOWN G.1.
Desoine, is Siatsstie. 8 South Torrance

nn' W/W carpeti

ou: k:lrher‘ll:‘:!.u'r"' Joolnh'
ping appral

tl1 76& Pnymmu”lm than

Empire’

l II
VA approved lor .&h

NO DOWN G.I.
19302 Dunbrooke,
Gordcno

& family room.
(.'RV unmo full price,

2266, lomita Blvd.
DA 6-7221

“FAMILY HOME

3 bedrooms und dtn plus for-
mal dlmn:' Remodeled
kitchen. built-in range and
. ds of fruit trees on
Iarge 100x185 lot. Full price
$31.900—10% down—terms

Gl RESALE
lﬂ!l“ R-' lot, with 2 bed
home, iIn excel-
Iom Laamn location. ~ Sub-
e oy O
. loal
tevest, Full price $20,500.

REALTOR
23332 Nlrbonn:,. Suite 260
_DAS:9450_
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